
QUICK FACTS 

Metrics / Indicators To date (Sept 2012):  2011:  

Annual Production Capacity (mt) 
of Certified Sustainable Palm Oil 
(CSPO) - to date 

7,156,267 mt 5,573,202 mt 

Annual Production Capacity(mt) 
of Certified Sustainable Palm 
Kernel(CSPK) - to date 

1,762,324 mt 1,296,488 mt 

Annual Production Capacity(mt) 
(CSPO) by Market  

1. Indonesia 
2. Malaysia  
3. Rest of the world  

 Papua New Guinea  

 Brazil  

 Solomon Islands  

 Colombia 

 Cambodia 

 Ivory Coast 

: 3,367,468 mt / 47.1% 
: 3,167,848 mt /44.3% 
:  620,952 mt/8.6% 
- 415,319 mt / 5.8% 
- 125,792 mt / 1.8% 
- 31,592 mt / 0.4%  
- 22,000 mt / 0.3% 
- 20,489mt / 0.3% 
- 5,760 mt / 0.1% 

1. Malaysia 
2. Indonesia 
3. Rest of the world 

 Papua New Guinea  

 Brazil  

 Solomon Islands  

 Colombia 

: 2,691,606 mt / 48% 
: 2,293,963 mt / 41% 
: 587,633 mt / 11% 
- 406,010  mt / 7% 
- 125, 793 mt / 2% 
- 28,830 mt / 1% 
- 27,000 mt / 1% 

Total Production Area 
(hectares) 

1,485,040 hectares 1,130,969 hectares 

Production Area by Market 
(hectares)  

1. Indonesia 
2. Malaysia 
3. Rest of the world 

 Papua New Guinea 

 Brazil 

 Ivory Coast 

 Cambodia 

 Solomon Islands  

 Colombia 

: 708,872 ha / 47.7% 
: 669,311 ha / 45.1% 
:  106,857 ha / 7.2% 
- 48,042 ha / 3.2% 
- 33,272 ha / 2.2% 
- 8,661ha / 0.7% 
- 7,064 ha / 0.5% 
- 5,346 ha / 0.4% 
- 4,472 ha / 0.5% 

1. Malaysia 
2. Indonesia 
3. Rest of the world 

 Papua New Guinea 

 Brazil 

 Solomon Islands  

 Colombia 

: 534,861 ha / 47% 
: 465,745 ha / 41% 
: 130,364 ha /12% 
- 86,386 ha / 8% 
- 33,272 ha / 3% 
- 6,234 ha / 1% 
- 4,472 ha / 0.4% 

GrowersCertified 
(Total number) 

37 29  

Growers Certified by Market 
(Total number) 

Total: 41 
**(the variance in number of grower companies 
compared to row above is due to the fact that some 
grower companies operate in more than one 
market/country)  

Total: 33 
**(the variance in number of grower companies 
compared to row above is due to the fact that 
some grower companies operate in more than 
one market/country)  

  Indonesia 

 Malaysia: 

 Papua New Guinea  

 Brazil 

 Colombia 

 Cambodia 

 Solomon Islands 

 Ivory Coast 

: 22 
: 12 
: 2 
: 1 
: 1 
: 1 
: 1 
: 1 

 Indonesia 

 Malaysia: 

 Papua New Guinea 

 Brazil 

 Colombia 

 Solomon Islands 

: 17 
: 11 
: 2 
: 1 
: 1 
: 1 

Mills Certified  
(Total number) 

175  135 

Mills Certified by Market 
(Total number) 

Total: 175 mills  

 Malaysia  

 Indonesia 

 Papua New Guinea 

 Brazil  

 Solomon Islands 

 Colombia  

 Cambodia 

 Ivory Coast 

 
: 87 
: 73 
: 7 
: 4 
: 1 
: 1 
: 1 
: 1 

Total: 135 mills  

 Malaysia  

 Indonesia 

 Papua New Guinea  

 Brazil  

 Solomon Islands 

 Colombia  

 
: 72 
: 50 
: 7 
: 4 
: 1 
: 1 

 



QUICK FACTS 

Metrics / Indicators To date (Sept 2012):  2011:  

Supply Chain Companies Certified 
(Total number) 

214 114  

Supply Chain Facilities certified 
(Total number) 

547 283  

CSPO Uptake % 
(Year on year) 

2012 (Jan-Dec) 
 

: n/a 
 
 

2008 (certification began)  
2009 
2010 
2011 

: 2.7% 
: 25.3% 
: 46.2% 
: 52.0% 

% of RSPO Certified Palm Oil over 
global Palm Oil  Production 

12% 
 

Over 10%   

Members 
(total number) 

To date: 1,004 members  
• Ordinary Members  
• Affiliate Members  
• Supply Chain 

Associates 

 
: 728 
: 103 
: 173 
 

Total: 778 members 

 Ordinary Members 

 Affiliate Members  

 Supply Chain 
Associates   

 
: 583 
: 100 
: 95 

Top 5 Largest Membership By 
Country 

1. United Kingdom 
2. Germany 
3. Malaysia 
4. Indonesia 
5. France 

: 12.2% 
: 11.2% 
: 10.0% 
: 9.4% 
: 7.0% 

1. United Kingdom 
2. Malaysia  
3. Indonesia  
4. Germany  
5. France 

: 13.4% 
: 12.9% 
: 11.8% 
: 9.1% 
: 7.7%   

Top 3 Largest Membership By 
Stakeholder Group 

1. Processors & 
Traders 

2. Consumer Goods 
Manufacturers 

3. Oil Palm Growers 

: 38.3% 
 
: 34.6% 
 
: 14.7% 

1. Processors & Traders 
2. Consumer Goods 

Manufacturers 
3. Oil Palm Growers  

: 36.0% 
: 34.0% 
 
: 17.2% 
 

 


