QUICK FACTS



Metrics / Indicators	To date (Sept 2012):	2011:
Annual Production Capacity (mt) of Certified Sustainable Palm Oil (CSPO) - to date	7,156,267 mt	5,573,202 mt
Annual Production Capacity(mt) of Certified Sustainable Palm Kernel(CSPK) - to date	1,762,324 mt	1,296,488 mt
Annual Production Capacity(mt) (CSPO) by Market	1. Indonesia : 3,367,468 mt / 47.1% 2. Malaysia : 3,167,848 mt / 44.3% 3. Rest of the world : 620,952 mt/8.6% • Papua New Guinea • 415,319 mt / 5.8% • Brazil • 125,792 mt / 1.8% • Solomon Islands • 31,592 mt / 0.4% • Colombia • 22,000 mt / 0.3% • Cambodia • 20,489mt / 0.3% • Ivory Coast • 5,760 mt / 0.1%	 Malaysia : 2,691,606 mt / 48% Indonesia : 2,293,963 mt / 41% Rest of the world : 587,633 mt / 11% Papua New Guinea - 406,010 mt / 7% Brazil - 125, 793 mt / 2% Solomon Islands - 28,830 mt / 1% Colombia - 27,000 mt / 1%
Total Production Area (hectares)	1,485,040 hectares	1,130,969 hectares
Production Area by Market (hectares)	 Indonesia 708,872 ha / 47.7% Malaysia 669,311 ha / 45.1% Rest of the world 106,857 ha / 7.2% Papua New Guinea 48,042 ha / 3.2% Ivory Coast Cambodia 7,064 ha / 0.5% Solomon Islands Colombia 74,72 ha / 2.2% 7,064 ha / 0.5% 7,064 ha / 0.5% 7,064 ha / 0.5% 	 Malaysia : 534,861 ha / 47% Indonesia : 465,745 ha / 41% Rest of the world : 130,364 ha / 12% Papua New Guinea - 86,386 ha / 8% Brazil - 33,272 ha / 3% Solomon Islands - 6,234 ha / 1% Colombia - 4,472 ha / 0.4%
GrowersCertified (Total number)	37	29
Growers Certified by Market (Total number)	Total: 41 **(the variance in number of grower companies compared to row above is due to the fact that some grower companies operate in more than one market/country) • Indonesia : 22	Total: 33 **(the variance in number of grower companies compared to row above is due to the fact that some grower companies operate in more than one market/country) • Indonesia : 17
	 Malaysia: : 12 Papua New Guinea : 2 Brazil : 1 Colombia : 1 Cambodia : 1 Solomon Islands : 1 Ivory Coast : 1 	 Malaysia: : 11 Papua New Guinea : 2 Brazil : 1 Colombia : 1 Solomon Islands : 1
Mills Certified (Total number)	175	135
Mills Certified by Market (Total number)	Total: 175 mills Malaysia: 87 Indonesia: 73 Papua New Guinea: 7 Brazil: 4 Solomon Islands: 1 Colombia: 1	Total: 135 mills • Malaysia : 72 • Indonesia : 50 • Papua New Guinea : 7 • Brazil : 4 • Solomon Islands : 1 • Colombia : 1
	• Cambodia :1 • Ivory Coast :1	

QUICK FACTS



Metrics / Indicators	To date (Sept 2012):	2011:	
Supply Chain Companies Certified (Total number)	214	114	
Supply Chain Facilities certified (Total number)	547	283	
CSPO Uptake % (Year on year)	2012 (Jan-Dec) : n/a	2008 (certification began) : 2.7% 2009 : 25.3% 2010 : 46.2% 2011 : 52.0%	
% of RSPO Certified Palm Oil over global Palm Oil Production	12%	Over 10%	
Members (total number)	To date: 1,004 members Ordinary Members: 728 Affiliate Members: 103 Supply Chain: 173 Associates	Total: 778 members Ordinary Members : 583 Affiliate Members : 100 Supply Chain : 95 Associates	
Top 5 Largest Membership By Country	 United Kingdom : 12.2% Germany : 11.2% Malaysia : 10.0% Indonesia : 9.4% France : 7.0% 	1. United Kingdom : 13.4% 2. Malaysia : 12.9% 3. Indonesia : 11.8% 4. Germany : 9.1% 5. France : 7.7%	
Top 3 Largest Membership By Stakeholder Group	 Processors & : 38.3% Traders Consumer Goods : 34.6% Manufacturers Oil Palm Growers : 14.7% 	 Processors & Traders : 36.0% Consumer Goods : 34.0% Manufacturers Oil Palm Growers : 17.2% 	